
Klasse Nr Wettk. Nr Name Verein Q Ergebnis
Recurve 6.20

Schüler B m 1 52030004 Müller ,Lars Solinger SC 95/98 266

Schüler A m. 2 054120019 Eichler, Hendrik ESV Wuppertal 532
3 054120041 Lender ,Benjamin ESV Wuppertal 492
4 052100024 Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 488
5 54120043 Braken ,Niklas ESV Wuppertal 438
6 52030035 Steinbacher ,Vincent Solinger SC 95/98 436
7 054120040 Turowski ,Fabian ESV Wuppertal 389

Jugend m. 8 052030059 Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 538
9 052030038 Moritz, Andreas Solinger SC 95/98 529

10 052100022 Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 504
11 052030037 Mayerhofer, Ragnar Solinger SC 95/98 481
12 052030026 Guenther, Tim Solinger SC 95/98 445
13 052030041 Wolfertz, Fiete Solinger SC 95/98 427
14 054120014 Heinlein, Thyll ESV Wuppertal 421
15 52030032 Matthies,Jan Wilhelm Solinger SC 95/98 420
16 52030017 Küller ,Steffen Solinger SC 95/98 402
17 53020104 Pillath-Eilers ,Mathias Remscheider SV 365
18 054120036 Meister ,Marvin ESV Wuppertal n.angetr.

Junioren B m 19 053020121 Krüger, Felix Remscheider SV 539
20 052100012 Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 479
21 052030036 Hinz, Mathias Solinger SC 95/98 478
22 053020111 Ohst, Henning Remscheider SV 473
23 052030058 Beckschaefer, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 458
24 52100021 Baier ,Stefan BS Leichlingen 357

Junioren Am 25 052100029 Hullmann, Pascale BS Leichlingen 466

Schützen 26 052100025 Hornscheid ,Knuth BS Leichlingen 563
27 052030044 Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC 95/98 547
28 054190018 Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 531
29 054120016 Kleidt, Andreas ESV Wuppertal 504
30 054190037 Huster, Andreas BTB Beyenburg 477
31 052100001 Schrödl, Frank BS Leichlingen 475
32 054190021 Mühren, Kai BTB Beyenburg 473
33 052030007 Küller ,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 414
34 54120033 Elsner ,Peter ESV Wuppertal n.angetr.

Damen 35 0520300 Leyendecker, Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 510
36 052100030 Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 490
37 052020014 Böhm ,Grazyna Burger SV 1734 443
38 052030043 Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 440
39 052030031 Damm ,Martina Solinger SC 95/98 n.angetr.
40 052030010 Küller, Petra Solinger SC 95/98 n.angetr.

Schützen Alt 41 052030049 Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 502
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42 053020115 Krüger ,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 479
43 054100156 Ferl, Gerhard SV Bayer Wt. 471
44 054120012 Heinlein, Thomas ESV Wuppertal 455
45 053020070 Bürger, Bernd Remscheider SV 446
46 052020067 Flegel ,Karl-Heinz Burger SV 1734 398
47 053020021 Eilers ,Uwe Remscheider SV 370
48 052030046 Steinbacher, Martin Solinger SC 95/98 n.angetr.

Damen Alt 49 052020006 Breckerfeld, Cornelia Burger SV 1734 527

Senioren A 50 052100004 Dietze, Claus BS Leichlingen 511
51 054190025 Krüger, Peter BTB Beyenburg 491
52 052020013 Breckerfeld, Franz Burger SV 1734 340

Seniorinnen 53 053020096 Pfifferling, Magda Remscheider SV 499

Senioren B 54 052030117 Pfifferling, Rolf Remscheider SV 466

Compound 6.25

Jugend m 55 052030056 Terlinden, Sam Solinger SC 95/98 553

Junioren A m 56 053020152 Zirbes, Christoph Remscheider SV 414

Schützen 57 052030063 Faupel, Jörn Ulrich Solinger SC 95/98 564
58 052030015 Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 552
59 053020248 Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 536

Schützen Alt 60 053020062 Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 550
61 052020030 Bluhm, Achim Burger SV 1734 510
62 052100005 Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 466

Damen Alt 63 052030013 Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 542

Senioren A 64 052030022 Steffens, Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 544

Blankbogen  6.26

Schützen 65 052030006 Schröder ,Michael Solinger SC 95/98 374
66 054120024 Gaspers, Hans Joachim ESV Wuppertal 330
67 052030028 Poersch, Detlef Solinger SC 95/98 316
68 052030057 Mayerhofer, Alexander Solinger SC 95/98 315
69 054190031 Konrad, Walter BTB Beyenburg 272

Damen 70 052030033 Chuentim, Kristin Solinger SC 95/98 444
71 052030003 Quednau, Barbara Solinger SC 95/98 289

Mannschaften
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Jugend 5203
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Mathies ,Jan Wilhelm Solinger SC 95/98 420
Mayerhofer, Ragnar Solinger SC 95/98 481
Wolfertz, Fiete Solinger SC 95/98 427

1328
Jugend 5203

Moritz, Andreas Solinger SC 95/98 529
Guenther, Tim Solinger SC 95/98 445
Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 538

1512
Junioren 5210

Hullmann, Pascale B S Leichlingen 466
 Baier, Stefan B S Leichlingen 357
Nothen, Christian B S Leichlingen 479

1302
Schützen 5419

Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 531
Mühren, Kai BTB Beyenburg 473
Huster, Andreas BTB Beyenburg 477

1481
Schützen Alt 5302

Krüger,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 479
Bürger,Bernd Remscheider SV 446
Eilers, Uwe Remscheider SV 370

1295

Compound 6.25
Schützen 5203

Lafleur ,Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 552
Faupel ,Jörn Ulrich Solinger SC 95/98 564
Steffens ,Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 544

1660

Blankbogen 6.26
Schützen 5203

Mayerhofer,Alexander Solinger SC 95/98 315
Chuentim, Kristin Solinger SC 95/98 444
Schröder, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 374

1133


